
9-3/4"

8"

5-3/4"

2-3/4"

7-1/2"
4-1/4"

Materials Description: 
Manufactured of lightweight 
cellular PVC with a built-in 
nailing flange.

Product Applications: 
Standard Lights & Electrical boxes

Weight: 
6.62 lbs.

Color Availability: 
Trim White (Only)

UL Receptacle Mount 
5 ¾" x 7 ½" Fiber Cement Mount
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